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Ogr.Bilgileri

287 - M FARUK ACAR
25 - RESUL DEMIR

27 - BIRGUL SUER

42 - NURGUL SUER

41 - DILARA ACAR

87 - BEYZA NUR ANSIN
10 - BUSE SUER

1 - BARA KOCABOGA

22 - NESRIN KARATAY
70 - ALISAIM TOFAN

132 - SEYMA DEMIR

223 - OSMAN BARAN KOVAN
49 - RECAI GUMUS

17 - ENNUR ARTIS

32 - MUSTAFA OZERGIN
61 - SEMANUR DEMIR
137 - HAZAL TAKMAK
0- 6ZGUR GUMUS

123 - BUNYAMIN ARSLAN
58 - FUAT COSKUN
6016 - SEMANUR ULU G
28 - KADER GIFCi

133 - ISLAM AKAY

299 - BIRKAN ORTANG
73 - YAZi CETIN

57 - HALIL SERCANOGLU
90 - FARUK GUMUS

23 - YESIM GiFCi

121 - ELIF CENGiZ

47 - GULTEN KILIC

382 - FURKAN DEMIR

39 - SEDANUR SEVEN
94 - MiZGIN ULUG

110 - SE VM GiFGi

37 - GULCAN GAKMAK
60 - AZIZ SARARMAZ

4 - MEHMET TUNCER
196 - AZRA KILIC

227 - NUJiNDA GETIiNKAYA
118 - BEDRIYE EKEN
148 - NURGUL CETIN

74 - HAMZA ONUM

422 - ALICAN KORHAN
106 - ALi EKBER KILING
38 - HIRANUR DUDU
140 - BERFIN SAGLAM
305 - DURSIN KIZIL

212 - Li *v HUSEYIN

50 - MAHMUT SINCAR
139 - AYTEN BULUS

84 - MiZGIN ABISKA

230 - DILA BILEN

157 - YUSUF ERDEM
192 - HARUN SINCAR
96 - BURAK YILDIRIM

59 - MURAT DEMIRKIRAN
229 - HASAN GOKCEN

0 - ADANUR SINCAR

91 - iKRANUR GIFTSUREN
291 - MERVE N R K RT
117 - ESMA OKMEN

176 - DILA GiFCGi

164 - KUBRA ARIOGLU
115 - iBRAHIM H CANSIN
100 - NISA NUR ERAT
80 - OMER GUMUS

101 - BARAN GUMUS

152 - PINAR ARSLAN

165 - RES L BATU

610 - NISANUR FIDAN
102 - YALGIN BATU

322 - BARAN TURKOGLU
193 - ERCAN DENiz

134 - ABDULLAH ABIK
95 - GULIZAR KILING
161 - NURULLAH ACAR
175 - MEDINE ALAN

158 - NiSAN R BATU
189 - LOKMAN GELIK
143 - BERAT OTEN

108 - ROJDA AVCi

136 - BERFIN COSKUN
205 - SERHILDAN GELIK
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N
13.33
1333
11.00
9.67
13.67
14.67
10.67
6.00
6.67
9.33
6.67
9.67
8.33
5.67
4.33
10.67
2.67
10.67
4.00
6.67
6.67
5.67
8.00
6.67
8.67
4.67
8.00
4.00
533
5.33
10.67
10.67
4.00
4.00
8.00
538
8.00
9.33
8.00
038
4.00
4.33
6.67
8.33
10.67
5.33
5.33
133
5.33
528
5.33
6.67
5.33
0.33
5.67
2.67
5.33
4.00
5.00
6.67
8.00
4.00
2.67
6.67
5.33
2.67
4.00
5.33
133
4.00
6.67
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4.00
4.00
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5.33
5.33
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2.67
-1.33
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10.00
7.33
8.00
4.67
7.33
6.00
6.00
7.67
7.33
7.33
4.00
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333
333
10.00
2.00
BA5]
333
6.00
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333
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6.00
6.00
6.00
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6.00
333
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=S
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-0.67
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-0.67
2.00
333
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B
0.67
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2.00
2.00
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13.33
12.33

6.33
10.33
4.33
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5.00
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-1.00
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138
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133
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133
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Toplam
N D Y N

13.3370.00 20.00 63.32
12.00 66.00 23.00 58.33
12.00 54.00 12.00 50.00
10.00 51.00 11.00 47.34
9.33 51.00 27.00 41.99
8.00 56.00 34.00 44.68
5.67 52.00 36.00 40.01
10.33 48.00 28.00 38.67
6.67 49.0041.00 35.34
5.33 44.00 46.00 28.65
9.67 38.0035.00 26.34
3.67 44.0038.00 31.34
8.00 35.00 33.00 24.00
8.00 41.00 34.00 29.67
8.00 44.0044.0029.33
1.33 42.00 47.00 26.33
8.00 38.0052.0020.67
2.00 43.0041.0029.33
9.33 43.00 47.00 27.33
2.67 44.00 46.00 28.67
2.67 41.0049.00 24.67
3.33 42.0039.00 29.00
2.67 42.0047.00 26.34
4.00 40.0050.0023.33
0.33 40.00 47.00 24.33
4.00 45.0033.00 34.00
2.67 39.0051.00 22.01
4.00 39.0051.00 22.00
5.33 39.00 41.00 25.32
4.00 41.0049.00 24.66
4.00 40.0050.0023.33
0.00 39.00 48.00 23.01
6.67 41.0049.00 24.67
1.33 35.0055.00 16.67
0.00 44.00 46.00 28.66
5.33 38.0052.00 20.65
3.00 42.0047.0026.34
0.00 37.0053.00 19.33
1.33 41.00 47.00 25.33
6.67 33.0057.00 14.00
2.67 40.0050.00 23.34
5.33 34.0054.00 15.99
4.00 38.0052.0020.67
3.00 27.0050.00 10.33
-2.67 40.00 50.00 23.34
4.00 32.0056.0013.33
4.00 30.0060.0010.00
4.00 33.0057.00 13.99
3.00 33.0052.0015.67
1.33 36.0054.00 17.99
1.33 35.0055.00 16.65
1.33 36.0053.0018.33
1.33 38.0052.00 20.66
4.00 30.0059.0010.33
4.00 35.0054.0017.01
2.67 33.0057.00 14.00
0.00 30.0060.00 9.99
1.33 33.0057.00 13.99
0.00 25.0029.00 15.33
3.00 28.0061.00 7.67
-0.33 30.00 55.00 11.67
-1.33 29.00 61.00 8.67
2.67 31.0059.0011.34
1.33 31.0059.00 11.33
1.33 31.0059.0011.33
5.33 30.00 60.00 10.01
0.00 31.0058.00 11.66
3.00 31.0058.00 11.66
1.33 31.0059.00 11.33
2.67 29.0061.00 8.68
-4.00 32.00 58.00 12.67
1.33 38.0052.00 20.66
-1.33 25.00 64.00 3.67
-1.33 28.00 62.00 7.34
-1.33 31.0059.0011.34
2.67 28.0062.00 7.34
0.00 28.0062.00 7.33
1.33 28.0062.00 7.33
-2.67 33.00 56.00 14.33
1.33 30.00 60.00 10.00
1.33 26.0052.00 8.66
0.00 29.0061.00 8.67
4.00 29.0061.00 8.66

PUAN
Puan
371.541
353.793
304.430
303.467
283.674
278.815
257.096
252.089
235.333
231.289
224.978
222.030
221.467
212.133
211.585
210.119
207.689
205.674
205.644
201.763
201.748
200.741
199.778
199.763
199.733
197.793
191.896
191.837
190.800
189.867
187.896
184.489
183.970
183.941
183.926
183.881
182.000
181.970
180.459
179.985
176.089
174.044
172133
171.570
170.133
170.104
168.148
168.104
163.215
162.163
160.178
158.267
154.296
152.326
150.400
150.385
150.356
150.326
149.378
148.430
148.400
148.400
146.444
146.430
146.385
144.474
142.474
142.430
140.474
136.593
136.548
136.519
135.081
134.607
134.578
134.563
134.548
134.548
133.052
132,593
132.074
130.622
130.607

Genel
Sira
510
868
2637
2678
3705
3948
5313
5685
6858
7203
7659
7842
7923
8583
8691
8768
8956
9136
9164
9403
9417
9511
9561
9581
9608
9719
10118
10163
10220
10297
10436
10656
10693
10732
10748
10768
10825
10847
10961
11015
11235
11447
11530
11627
11698
11721
11842
11886
12222
12350
12490
12582
12879
13021
13114
13131
13166
13199
13226
13260
13286
13286
13412
13424
13465
13525
13672
13724
13831
14039
14058
14096
14147
14168
14184
14204
14222
14222
14294
14326
14387
14438
14453

25-12-2019

ilce Kurum
Sira Sira
4 1
7 2
38 3
41 4
59 5
64 6
104 7
117 8
160 9
175 10
197 11
209 12
212 13
242 14
250 15
252 16
265 17
275 18
278 19
288 20
290 21
296 22
298 23
299 24
301 25
306 26
325 27
330 28
332 29
339 30
347 31
362 32
365 33
366 34
369 35
371 36
375 37
377 38
388 39
393 40
409 41
425 42
429 43
433 44
442 45
445 46
457 47
460 48
488 49
495 50
505 51
510 52
535 53
547 54
552 55
555 56
559 57
564 58
569 59
572 60
577 61
577 61
593 63
55 64
597 65
603 66
617 67
626 68
636 69
658 70
663 71
665 72
670 73
672 74
673 75
675 76
678 77
678 77
684 79
686 80
693 81
700 82
702 83



2019-2020 / MUBA DENEME SINAVLARI / MUBA Kurumsal-1 / MUBA 6.SINIF DENEME-1

Mardin - KIZILTEPE - Mehmet Dogru Ortaokulu

TURKCE SOSYAL BILGILER DIiN KULTURU AHL

No Ogr.Bilgileri Snf/Sb
D Y N|D| Y N D Y|[N
84 169 - MUSTAFA CALGICI 6/D 10 10 667 5 5 333 1 9 -2.00
85 220 - CEMRE KILING 6/E 6 13 167 6 2 533 2 7 -033
86 93 - ZISAH ECE 6/A 9 11 533 5 5 333 4 6 200
87 286 - SERDAN ESMER 6/E 6 14 133 5 5 333 4 6 200
88 183 - EIF GONUI 6/0 6 14 133 2 8 -067 4 6 2.00
89 142 - YUSUF SINCAR 6/C 5 15 000 1 9 -200 4 6 200
90 122 - YUSUF CECEN 6/C 4 16 -133 5 5 333 2 8 -0.67
91 122 - YUSUF GEGEN 6/C 4 16 -133 5 5 333 2 8 -0.67
92 593 - TURKAN TEMEL 6/E 6 14 133 6 4 467 3 7 067
93 69 - HASAN GUMUS 6/E 5 15 000 3 7 067 4 6 2.00
94 194 - GAMZE EMEN 6/D 6 14 133 3 7 067 2 8 -0.67
95 502 - MEHMETNUR ESMER 6/E 9 11 533 4 6 200 5 5 333
96 317 - ZUBEYDE ORTANG 6/F 5 15 000 5 5 333 3 7 067
97 203 - IBRAHIM ACAR 6/D 10 10 667 3 7 067 3 7 067
98 105 - MELEK ERTAS 6/B 5 15 000 8 2 733 5 5 333
99 120 - OMER iSLAM TURKOGLU 6/F 9 11 533 7 3 600 5 5 333
100 167 - AL KILIG 6/D 6 14 133 5 5 333 5 5 333
101 303 - ADEM KAYGISIZ 6/C 7 13 267 4 6 200 3 7 067
102 270 - EMIR KILING 6/D 7 13 267 6 4 467 1 9 -2.00
103 315- G* ALI EREN 6/E 7 13 267 7 3 600 5 5 333
104 146 - BARAN ALKAN 6/C 4 14 067 3 7 067 5 5 333
105 453 - SERVET ELIS 6/F 6 14 133 5 5 333 4 6 200
106 281 - ISMAIL INAL 6/E 6 14 133 3 7 067 4 6 200
107 409 - EVIN iLHAN 6/F 6 14 133 3 7 067 4 6 200
108 0 - OMER KARAASLAN 6/E 4 16 -133 2 8 -067 1 9 -2.00
109 151 - EYLUL TUANA KURSAT 6/C 4 14 067 5 5 333 6 4 467
110 211 - YAGMUR ATMAN 6/F 3 17 267 3 7 067 1 9 -2.00
111 289 - NURSINGIFi N 6/E 4 16 -133 5 5 333 2 8 -0.67
112 309 - ZEYNEP KAYGISIZ 6/F 7 13 267 6 4 467 3 7 067
113 2 - AHMET BASAK 6/E 5 12 100 4 6 200 2 8 -0.67
114 188 - FEYAT 6/D 7 13 267 5 5 333 4 6 200
115 114 - ZEYNEP BELEK 6/B 8 12 400 4 6 200 2 8 -0.67
116 308 - NEVROZ TAS 6/C 6 14 133 6 4 467 6 4 467
117 385 - YUNUS EMRE KAVAN 6/C 6 14 133 4 6 200 5 5 333
118 219 - NURCAN BEKEN 6/E 8 12 400 1 9 -200 2 7 -033
119 340 - SEHMUS iLDEM 6/F 6 13 167 5 5 333 3 7 067
120 268 - CiYA CELIK 6/D 5 15 000 7 3 600 2 8 -0.67
121 343 - ZEYNEP GUMUS 6/E 7 13 267 6 4 467 3 7 067
122 249 - TARFAKILING 6/F 6 13 167 6 4 467 3 7 067
123 258 - REBIH HIDIR 6/F 4 16 -133 3 7 067 2 8 -0.67
124 216 - ZILAN ESMER 5/E 9 11 533 6 4 467 3 7 067
125 316 - TUBA EREN 6/C 7 13 267 4 6 200 1 9 -2.00
126 263 - MEHMET AKDEMIR 6/F 3 14 -167 3 7 067 4 6 200
127 639 - SERHAT AKAN 6/E 5 15 000 1 9 -200 3 7 067
128 346 - ELIF DEMIR 0/0 6 14 133 5 5 333 2 8 -067
129 266 - NESIH KAYA 6/D 6 14 133 5 5 333 2 8 -0.67
130 163 - BUNYAMIN 6/0 4 16 -133 4 6 200 3 7 067
131 492 - KUBRA OZDEMIR 6/C 5 15 000 4 6 200 2 8 -0.67
132 182 - YAKUP CAGAN 6/E 6 14 133 2 8 -067 3 7 067
133 336 - BUSRA DEMIR 6/F 8 12 400 4 6 200 2 8 -0.67
134 187 - HASAN BEKEN 6/C 2 18 400 1 9 -200 3 7 0.7
135 153 - OZAN ARI 6/A 2 12 200 0 9 -300 0 8 -2.67
136 18 - HASAN OKTAY 6/A 3 15 200 2 8 -067 3 7 067
137 198 - SEHMUS TARIN 6/F 4 14 -067 4 6 200 2 8 -0.67
138 267 -S LiH ALAN 6/E 4 16 -133 3 7 067 0 10 -333
139 285 - EMRULLAH ACAR 6/B 7 13 267 2 8 -067 3 7 067
140 269 - S AKIN E KURS AT 6/C 6 14 133 4 6 200 3 5 133
141 293 - SEYHMUS BOZAN 6/E 4 16 -133 4 6 200 1 9 -2.00
142 207 - BINYA * CAG* 6/C 3 17 267 1 9 -200 4 6 200
143 250 - BEYTULLAH CETIN 6/F 4 16 -133 2 8 -067 2 8 -0.67
144 275 - MUHAMMED HASIM 6/F 5 15 000 3 7 067 4 6 200
145 144 - GULBAHAR KANAT 6/C 6 12 200 1 9 -200 0 10 -3.33
146 186 - AZAT GELIK 6/E 4 16 -133 0 10 -333 2 8 -0.67
147 129 - AHMET SELIM YILDIRI 6/A 6 14 133 6 4 467 3 7 067
148 334 - BERCEZ ESMER 6/F 4 16 -133 1 9 -200 3 7 067
149 276 - KEVSER EMEN 6/C 7 13 267 4 6 200 2 8 -0.67
150 332 - EVIN KUDAY 6/E 5 15 000 2 8 -067 2 8 -0.67
151 130 - ABDULKERIM AYKAL 6/F 1 19 533 4 6 200 0 10 -333
Genel 8.12 5.82 4.47
il 5.12 4.03 2.89
iice 5.22 4.06 2.86
Kurum 3.76 3.16 2.22
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1.02
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3.33
0.67
-2.00
-3.33
2.00
2.00
-0.67
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0.67
2.00
0.67
0.67
0.67
-2.00
-2.00
0.67
3.33
0.67
0.67
-0.67
2.00
0.67
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2.00
0.67
3.33
-0.67
-0.67
2.00
-2.00
0.67
-0.67
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-3.33
-0.67
2.00
-0.67
0.67
-2.00
-2.00
2.00
-2.00
-2.00
-0.67
-1.33
-2.00
-0.67
-0.67
-2.00
-0.67
-1.00
3.00
0.67
-1.67
0.67
-0.67
-2.00
-2.00
-0.67
-2.00
0.67
-0.67
-0.67
-0.67
0.67
-0.33
-2.00
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2.94
1.20
122
0.81
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-4.00
333
-1.33
-4.00
038
0.00
038
133
2.67
-2.00
2.67
-2.67
0.00
-2.67
1.67
-2.67
133
-1.33
-1.33
-2.67
038
-1.33
-1.33
0.00
2.67
0.00
4.00
0.00
-2.67
0.33
-4.00
-2.67
L3
133
038
-1.33
-5.33
-4.00
-1.00
0.00
-4.00
-2.67
0.67
133
-2.67
0.00
133
2.67
-4.00
-1.33
4.00
-0.33
1.00
-1.00
0.00
-2.67
$2855)
-1.33
-2.67
-2.67
-1.33
-2.33
-1.33
-4.00
-2.67
-4.00
-5.33
-5.33
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D Y N D Y N
6 14 1.33 29.0061.00 8.66
4 16 -1.3328.0056.00 9.34
5 15 0.00 28.0062.00 7.33
10 9 7.00 27.0062.00 6.33

14 1.33 28.0062.00 7.32
12 4.00 27.0063.00 6.00
12 4.00 27.0063.00 5.99
12 4.00 27.0063.00 5.99
16 -1.3329.0061.00 8.68
9 5.00 27.0058.00 7.67
15 0.00 26.00 64.00 4.67
15 0.00 29.0061.00 8.66
13 2.67 28.0062.00 7.34
15 0.00 25.0065.00 3.34
0 0.00 25.0044.0010.33
16 -1.33 31.0059.0011.33
16 -1.33 31.0059.0011.32
14 1.33 27.0063.00 6.01
14 1.33 27.0063.00 6.01
14 1.33 30.0060.00 9.99
14 1.33 28.0060.00 7.99
14 1.33 28.0062.00 7.33
13 2.67 24.0066.00 2.01
15 0.00 27.00 63.00 6.00
14 1.33 23.0067.00 0.67
15 0.00 30.0058.0010.66
14 1.33 23.0067.00 0.66
13 2.67 25.0065.00 3.33
15 0.00 28.0062.00 7.34
13 0.67 22.0062.00 1.33
14 1.33 27.00 63.00 6.00
15 0.00 24.0066.00 1.99
17 -2.67 27.00 63.00 6.00
17 -2.67 27.00 63.00 5.99
17 -2.67 20.00 69.00 -3.00
15 0.00 25.0064.00 3.67
7 4.67 26.0058.00 6.67
14 1.33 26.00 64.00 4.67
16 -1.33 26.00 62.00 5.35
13 2.67 22.0068.00 -0.66
16 -1.3325.0065.00 3.34
15 0.00 24.00 66.00 2.00
14 1.33 22.0063.00 1.00
15 0.00 21.0069.00 -2.00
14 1.33 24.00 66.00 1.98
16 -1.33 23.0065.00 1.33
15 0.00 23.0067.00 0.67
17 -2.67 23.0067.00 0.66
13 2.67 22.0068.00 -0.67
17 -2.67 22.0068.00 -0.67
15 0.00 21.0069.00 -2.00
10 2.67 13.0058.00 -6.33
14 -1.67 20.0059.00 0.33
15 -1.00 21.00 65.00 -0.67
15 0.00 18.00 71.00 -5.66
17 -2.67 21.0069.00 -2.00
17 -2.67 21.0066.00 -1.01
15 0.00 19.00 71.00 -4.66
13 2.67 17.0065.00 -4.67
14 1.33 19.00 71.00 -4.68
17 -2.67 20.0070.00 -3.33
17 -2.67 16.00 71.00 -7.66
16 -1.33 16.00 74.00 -8.66
18 -4.00 21.00 69.00 -2.00
16 -1.33 17.0073.00 -7.33
19 -5.3319.00 71.00 -4.66
17 -2.67 15.00 74.00 -9.67
13 2.67 14.00 76.00-11.32

5.53 29.34
3.26 17.51
315 17.59
1.98 12.59

PUAN
Puan
130.607
130.148
128.637
128.622
128.578
126.667
126.652
126.652
124.726
124.696
124.696
124.652
122.741
122.726
122.726
122.696
122.681
120.770
120.770
120.711
120.681
116.770
114.844
114.800
112.859
112.815
112.800
110.889
110.874
110.859
108.889
108.859
108.844
108.830
107.378
106.948
106.948
106.919
104.993
104.978
104.948
102.963
102.948
102.948
102.889
101.970
100.993
100.978
99.007
99.007
97.037
92.133
88.622
87.141
85.704
85.170
82.193
81.274
81.215
81.200
77.289
75.319
69.437
67.393
65.452
63.496
50.119
47.719
217.197
168.511
168.700
147.702

Genel
Sira
14453
14497
14566
14590
14616
14694
14714
14714
14786
14803
14803
14844
14896
14916
14916
14942
14950
15000
15000
15040
15060
15244
15322
15359
15453
15480
15499
15551
15566
15577
15653
15684
15696
15699
15726
15735
15735
15752
15817
15820
15837
15947
15967
15967
15986
15991
16029
16048
16184
16184
16276
16453
16588
16626
16656
16682
16742
16746
16761
16765
16834
16860
16927
16966
16974
16993
17058
17064

Sira
839
845
859
862
867
874
880
880
889
891
891
896
904
908
908
911
912
920
920
928
934
965
977
985
996
1004
1009
1017
1020
1022
1033
1037
1040
1041
1045
1046
1046
1050
1056
1057
1059
1073
1075
1075
1081
1082
1086
1089
1096
1096
1109
1139
1157
1160
1167
1169
1179
1180
1182
1184
1191
1196
1206
1215
1217
1221
1235
1237
17082
1241
1030
151
KATILIMLAR

25-12-2019

ilce
Sira
702
707
717
720
725
730
735
735
741
742
742
747
753
757
757
759
760
766
766
773
779
801
811
817
827
833
837
844
847
849
856
860
863
864
866
867
867
871
876
877
879
891
893
893
898
899
903
906
911
911
922
947
962
965
970
972
981
982
983
984
989
992
1001
1009
1011
1015
1024
1026

Kurum
Sira
83
85
86

88
89
90
90
92
93
93
95
96
97
97
99
100
101
101
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
119
121
122
123
124
125
126
126
128
129
130
131
132
132
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151



